
18 Tampines Industrial Crescent 
#07-09, (S) 528605

+65 6442 0828         +65 6449 6588

sales@amicotech.com

www.amicotech.com 

We design, fabricate, install & maintain Signs System!

INDOOR, OUTDOOR AND TABLE FLAGPOLE

Flag with tone

Size:
* 3’ x 41/2’
* 3’ x 5’
* 4’ x 6’
* 6’ x 9’
* 8’ x 12’

Size:
* 5” x 8”

Pusat Tamadun Islam
Centre for Islamic Civilisation
Towards a 21st Century Islamic Renaissance

Size:
* 3’ x 41/2’
* 3’ x 5’
* 4’ x 6’
* 6’ x 9’
* 8’ x 12’

Size:
* 5” x 8”

Silkscreen Standard Flags

Country / Corporate Flag

Display Stand

5m Rental
Flagpole

5m Flagpole
(Water Base)

Aluminium Adjustable Pole

Gold

Silver

Aluminium Pole
1” Dia x 8ft(h)

Red Ball

Teardrop Banner

Feather Banner

Table Flag

3-in-12-in-1
Horizontal Flag

(Wooden)Gold Silver Plastic

Wooden Pole with Base

SilkscreenWooden
Base Pole

Wooden Pole
1” Dia x 8ft(h)

Red Ball

750mm

750x1650mm
2800mm
2100mm

S1

1650m
m

2100m
m

600mm

2000m
m

2600m
m

S2
850x1900mm
3400mm
2700mm

850mm

2700m
m

1900m
m

600mm

3000m
m

2400m
m

M1
950x2300mm
4000mm
3100mm

950mm

3100m
m

2300m
m

700mm

3700m
m

2900m
m

M2
1100x2600mm
4600mm
3400mm

1100mm

3400m
m

2600m
m

700mm

4100m
m

3250m
m

L1
3000x1100mm
5000mm
4000mm

1100mm

3000m
m

4000m
m

750mm

3600m
m

4600m
m

L2

S1 S2 M1 M2 L1 L2

1300x3300mm
5600mm
4300mm

600x2000mm
2800mm
2600mm

600x2400mm
3600mm
3000mm

700x2900mm
4000mm
3700mm

700x3250mm
4600mm
4100mm

750x3600mm
5000mm
4600mm

750x4100mm
5600mm
5000mm

1300mm

3300m
m

4300m
m

750mm

4100m
m

5000m
m

Flag size
Pole Height
Assembled Height

17
00

m
m

Flag size
Pole Height
Assembled Height

17
00

m
m
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